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SITE STATISTICS
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: 4514 WESTERN AVENUE
EXISTING TREES _ PARCEL ID 093GC003, 093GC00301
TO BE RETAINED :
EXISTING DRIVEWAY i PROPOSED USE: SELF-STORAGE
TO REMAIN :
PROPERTY AREA: 093GC003: 2.57 AC
093GC00301: 0.55 AC
TOTAL: 3.12 AC

(PROPERTIES TO BE COMBINED INTO ONE LOT)
EXISTING GATE TO

1 -BE REMOVED h/é:?) PROPERTY ZONING: C-4 HIGHWAY AND ARTERIAL COMMERCIAL DISRICT
PROPOSED BUILDING _ 1 . T é\/?/v BUILDING SETBACKS: 50' FRONT
ADDITION [T 70 12' SIDE
A4 1/571/ 10' REAR
s
(/é\ MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO:  1.60
AV MAXIMUM STORAGE UNIT: 600 SF (PER SUPPLEMENTAL REGULATIONS)
1
J MINIMUM LOT AREA: 2 AC (PER SUPPLEMENTAL REGULATIONS)
115.0 =4 4;‘;\‘ [
900 ~ ~\r
A ’
38.7 DEVELOPMENT DATA
N d .
. . .
v | N EXISTING ENTRY EXISTING PARKING : BUILDING AREA: 12(:;,,;88 I\S/&Il}l\lAE{EEVIEEET (7,500 SF BASEMENT LEVEL;
187.3' 6,200 SF | — ¥ JO REMAIN <7 _ | ;
[ MAIN_I_LEVEL P / - q PROPOSED STORAGE UNITS: 184
[I— T MINIMUM PARKING REQUIRED: 5 SPACES ADJACENT TO OFFICE/ENTRY + 0.02 PER UNIT
Y o + H — \g\ l\ / PROPOSED GATE _ :
A | 142.8' = LOCATION Tt MAXIMUM PARKING REQUIRED: 7 SPACES ADJACENT TO OFFICE/ENTRY + 0.033 PER UNIT
NI & ’ ’ ~Y \ PROPOSED PARKING PROVIDED: 184 UNITS * 0.02/UNIT = 4 SPACES (EXISTING PARKING
EE = Y AN : PROVIDES SPACES ADJACENT TO OFFICE/ENTRY)
9
900 104.2 ~_ 4 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: ~ MEET DETENTION AND FIRST FLUSH REQUIREMENTS;
, _|_B S U L dh £ EXISTING DETENTION PERMITTED WITH ORIGINAL
q@Q 72.3 | | \ -- GRADING PERMIT "2003 -- 4514 WESTERN AVE. --
~ £ \ SECURITY CENTRAL STORAGE"
\ :
e = e BICYCLE PARKING REQUIRED: 4 (LESS THAN 50 REQUIRED MOTOR VEHICLE PARKING
fl) == e S J 1 \ - SPACES)
| >
e — BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED: 4 (TWO BICYCLE RACKS FOR TWO BIKES EACH)
e , EXIST}NG UILDING
| | —— | \ \
E= 714[.1 \__EXISTING CORRIDOR TO TE INTO \ PRAIG COMEOREES
_ _ 9.0 = BUILDING ADDITION \ e PROPERTY LINES FROM RECORDED PLATS
,“ . ’\ ‘} \ e BACKGROUND IMAGE, TOPO, ZONING FROM KNOX COUNTY GIS MAP
. 104.0 i TYP e EXISTING STORM SYSTEM FROM RECORD DRAWING
| | O S EXISTING INLET, ) e \ e PROPERTY SETBACKS FROM CITY ZONING (ARTICLE 4, SECTION 2.2.7)
118, - s \ 35 L e SUPPLEMENTAL REGULATIONS PER ARTICLE 5, SECTION 3.F.7
EXISTING DUMPSTER \ A
PR%XPO D ] PR OPOSED LOCATION \ ] 11 : TREE ORDINANCE NOTES:
PARKING | PARKING 093GCO003 \ 1 ";‘ 1. AT TIME OF BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION, A TREE SURVEY OF THE AREA DISTURBED
| 2.57 AC ' : \ BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY AS DENOTED BY THE LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE, SHALL BE
J f Eﬁ?ge/SED \ \ PROVIDED TO SHOW TREES TO BE RETAINED AND THEIR SPECIES. (SEC. 14-33(b))
l
VESTIBULE EXISTING STORM DRAIN, TYP. f \ \ 2. AMINIMUM OF 6 TREES PER ACRE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE SHALL BE
99 \ RETAINED ON THE SITE UNLESS BECAUSE OF CUT OR FILL WORK SUCH TREES
O CANNOT BE SAVED. (SEC 14-34(b))
EXISTING DRIVE ’ I PROPOSED BICYCLE
AISLES PARKING E iy 3. INTHE EVENT LESS THAN 6 TREES PER ACRE CANNOT BE RETAINED, TREES SHALL BE
Iy ’ = PROVIDED AT THE RATE OF 8 TREES PER ACRE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE,
T - o WITH AT LEAST HALF OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER BEING LARGE MATURING TREES.
I = > o TREES PROVIDED SHALL MEET THE SIZE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ORDINANCE (2"
= / CALIPER FOR LARGE MATURING SPECIES, 1-1/4" CALIPER FOR ORNAMENTAL SPECIES).
I . SPECIES AND QUANTITY FOR EACH TREES SPECIES SHALL BE SHOWN ON THE
-~ >’ LANDSCAPE PLAN. (SEC 14-36)
, ’ > EXISTING DRIVE 4.  TREES RETAINED AND/OR PROVIDED ONSITE SHALL BE PROPERLY MAINTAINED TO
, = AISLES ENSURE THEIR SURVIVAL FOR A PERIOD OF AT LEAST 18 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION, FINAL PLAT APPROVAL OR PLANTING. ANY TREE WHICH
FAILS TO SURVIVE 18 MONTHS SHALL BE REPLACED WITHIN 12 MONTHS. (SEC 14-37)

5. A COMBINATION OF RETAINED AND PROPOSED TREES SHALL MEET THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE TREE ORDINANCE.

6. PUBLIC TREES WITHIN THE ROW SHALL BE RETAINED AND MAINTAINED AS PER SEC
14-59.
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